
Christmas Schedule 2022 
Domestic Pick-ups and Deliveries

Domestic Pick-ups Domestic Deliveries

Monday, 19 December

Tuesday, 20 December

Wednesday, 21 December

Thursday, 22 December

Friday, 23 December

Saturday, 24 December Close Off

Sunday, 25 December

Monday, 26 December

Tuesday, 27 December

Wednesday, 28 December

Thursday, 29 December * *
Friday, 30 December

Saturday, 31 December

Sunday, 1 January

Monday, 2 January

Tuesday, 3 January

Wednesday, 4 January

Thursday, 5 January

Friday, 6 January

* Northern Ireland operations will return on Thursday, 29 December, 2022.


